
COMM SW COR SEC, RUN E 660.56 FT
FOR POB, CONT N 2652.97 FT, E 27
C/L PVT RD (NW FARGO TER), RUN N

MILLIGAN PAIGE CARTER
363 SW DEANNA TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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HX Base Yr

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 672 56.4450 63.22 42,484 1940 1940 25 0 0 35.00 40.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 600

BAS 600 100 600 15,173

UOP 104 20 21 531

UOP 144 20 29 733

UST 48 45 22 556

896 672 16,994

BAS= W1 UOP= N8 W18 S8 E18$W19 S30 UOP= S8 E13 N8 W13$ E13
UST= S8 E6 N8 W6$ E7 N30$.
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8
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0

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 1,400.00 1,400.00 1,400

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 141.40 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 62,923

3 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 53.20 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 14,949

4 5997 A RIVERS/BAYS/ 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 25.00 25.00 125

5 5910 A SWAMP/CYPRES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 40.00 40.00 280

6 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 206.60 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 936.00 936.00 193,378


